May 29 2024 (14:02) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Palitana Weekly SF Express/22935 - SF - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
7h 40m - 482 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra 16:45 3 0 50 |4 [WR
Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 17:07 17:12 5m |6 |1 18 |74 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI [|Vapi 19:04 19:07 3m |1 |1 157 |75 |27 |WR
4 ST Surat 20:23 20:28 5m |1 1 252 |75 |59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 22:12 22:17 5m (4 |1 382 |47 |36 |WR
6 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [00:25 00:35 10m (1 |2 [482 |66 |52 |WR
7 |JUN Joravarnagar 02:36 02:37 Tm |1 (2 615 |79 WR
8 BTD Botad Junction 03:32 03:34 2m 2 687 |78 WR
9 |DL Dhola Junction 04:07 04:08 Tm (2 |2 [730 |92 |37 |WR
10 |SGD |Songadh 04:22 04:23 Tm |1 |2 |752 |64 |38 |WR
11 |SOJN |Sihor Junction 04:30 04:50 20m (2 |2 759 |24 |64 |WR
12 |PIT Palitana 06:00 1 12 |787 |- WR

May 29 2024 (14:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




